Itinerary for SI-Road Show to Russia,
January 18t - January 29t 2018

DATE - TIME EVENT

January 18" hu During the day Arrival in Saint Petersburg
January 19" Fri During the day School visits in Saint Petersburg
11.00-17.00 Fair Education Abroad, 2018 in Saint Petersburg
January 20" Sat :
In the evening 8 Departure from Saint Petersburg for Moscow
st
January 21 Sun 11.00-17.00 Fair Education Abroad, 2018 in Moscow

nd . Follow-up meetings
January 22 Mon During the day Free day in Moscow
January 23" . > Departure from Moscow for Essentuki or Novorossiysk or
Y Tue LU e ey Astrakhan for optional presentations (see below)
January 23-25"  Tue-Thu  During the day See option A 1,2,3
January 26" Fri During the day Arrival in Rostov-on-Don
A 11.00 — 17.00 Fair Education Abroad, 2018 in Rostov-on-Don
January 27" Sat -
In the evening & Departure from Rostov-on-Don for Krasnodar
January 28" Sun 11.00 — 17.00 Fair Education Abroad, 2018 in Krasnodar
January 29" Mon During the day > Departure from Krasnodar for Ufa or Perm or Tyumen for

optional events (see below)

OPTION A 1 (Essentuki + Stavropol)

January 23" Tue During the day > Arrival in Essentuki from Moscow
" Full day School visits and presentations in Essentuki
January 24 Wed -
In the evening 8  Departure from Essentuki for Stavropol
January 25™ Thu Full day School visits and presentations in Stavropol

OPTION A 2 (Novorossiysk)
January 23" Tue During the day = Arrival in Novorossiysk from Moscow
January 24" Wed Full day School visits and presentations in Novorossiysk
OPTION A 3 ( Astrakhan + Volgograd)
January 23" Tue During the day > Arrival in Astrakhan from Moscow
January 24" Wed Full day School visits and presentations in Astrakhan

In the evening #® Departure from Astrakhan for Volgograd

January 25™ Thu Full day School visits and presentations in Volgograd
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